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Name

Date:

Criteria
1 - Needs 

Improvement
2 -  Fair 3 - Good 4 - Excellent

Your 

Score

Total Score:

Out of a possible: 20

RCNET Discussion Rubric

Listening Shows lack of interest or 

disrespect for others.  

Frequently displays lack of 

interest in others, may be 

disrespectful at times. 

Listens to peers and instructor, 

but may occasionally lose 

interest in topic or be 

disrespectful at times.  

Participation reflects little 

understanding of the assigned 

reading or purpose of the 

presentation.  

Participation is sometimes 

irrelevant, and does not reflect 

understanding of the 

assignment. 

Comments frequently help 

move seminar conversation 

forward.
1

2

3

4

Actively and respectfully listens 

to peers and instructor. 1

2

3

4

Participation is somewhat 

relevant and reflects some 

understanding of the 

assignment. 

Participation is relevant and 

reflects understanding of 

assigned reading.  

Preparation

Quality of 

Contributions

Frequency of 

participation

Impact on 

Seminar

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Comments do not advance the 

converstaion or are actively 

harmful.

Exhibits little evidence of 

having read or thought about 

assignment.

Shows evidence of superficial 

preparation and little 

knowledge about assignment 

topic.

Shows evidence of being 

somewhat prepared with some 

knowledge about assignment 

topic.  

Shows evidence of being fully 

prepared for and 

knowledgeable about 

assignment topic.   

Comments sometimes advance 

the converstaion but 

sometimes do little to move it 

forward.

Comments mostly advance the 

conversation but may be off 

topic.  

Seldom participates and is 

generally not engaged.

Sometimes participates but at 

other times is "tuned out".

Mostly participates, but may 

disengage frequently.  

Actively participates at 

appropriate times.



Name

Date:

Criteria
1 - Needs 

Improvement
2 -  Fair 3 - Good 4 - Excellent

Your 

Score

Total Score:

Out of a possible: 20

Content

Clarity

1

2

3

4

Does not have grasp of 

information and cannot answer 

questions about subject.  Does 

not clearly define subject and 

purpose; provides weak or no 

support of subject; gives 

insufficient support for ideas or 

conclusions.  

Exhibits little evidence of 

having read or thought about 

assignment.

Arrives with some materials 

and show evidence of 

superficial preparation for 

assignment.

Arrives with most materials 

and show evidence of being 

somewhat prepared for 

assignment.  

Arrives fully prepared with 

completed assignment, notes, 

observations and materials.  

Thesis is unclear and 

information appears randomly 

chosen.

Thesis is clear, but supporting 

information is disconnected.

Information relates to a clear 

thesis; many relevant points, 

but they are somewhat 

unstructured.

Exceptional use of material 

that clearly relates to a focused 

thesis; abundance of various 

supported materials. 

Attempts to define purpose 

and subject; provides weak 

examples, facts, and/or 

statistics, which do not 

adequately support the 

subject; includes very thin 

evidence or data.

Has somewhat clear purpose 

and subject;  some examples, 

facts, and/or statistics that 

support the subject; includes 

some data or evidence that 

supports conclusions.

No apparent logical order of 

presentation, unclear focus.

Content is loosely connected, 

transition lack clarity.

Sequence of information is well-

organized for the most part, 

but more clarity with 

transitions is needed.

Development of thesis is clear 

through use of specific and 

appropriate examples; 

transitions are clear and create 

a succinct and even flow. 

Provides clear purpose and 

subject; pertinent examples, 

facts and/or statistics; supports 

conclusions/ideas with 

evidence. 

1

2

3

4

RCNET Presentation Rubric

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Presentation reflects little 

understanding of the assigned 

reading or purpose of the 

presentation.  

Presentation is sometimes 

irrelevant, and does not reflect 

understanding of the 

assignment. 

Presentation is somewhat 

relevant and reflects some 

understanding of the 

assignment. 

Presentation is relevant and 

reflects understanding of 

assigned reading.  

Preparation

Quality of 

Contributions

Organization



Nuclear Mavericks starts with a brief history of 
the nuclear industry and then features the 
career experiences of nine nuclear pioneers in 
the fields of medicine, energy, environmental 
management, and manufacturing.  

The textbook can be used in any introductory 
STEM course to impart a sense of ownership 
and pride in the upcoming generation of STEM 
workers.  

Thank you for ordering 
Nuclear Mavericks!

RCNET would like your feedback!  Once you have time to review the textbook, we will send out a 
short survey to gather your reaction.  We thank you, in advance, for your participation.  

Ownership & Responsibility - Each 
firsthand experience can be used 
to demonstrate ownership and 
responsibility in STEM industries.

Student-Led Discussions - Assign 
chapters to groups and allow 
students to lead weekly 
discussions about each 
contributor’s take-aways.

Internships - Assign chapters as 
supplemental reading during 
internships to help students 
associate their training with real 
world experiences in the field. 

Lesson Delivery - The book can 
serve as an introduction to in-situ 
work in a STEM field or divided by 
chapter to meet specific learning 
outcomes.  

Below, we have compiled a short list of ways to implement the textbook into your 
existing class or program.  


